DATA

innovative structured wiring

20-3102 Series

Keystone Jack with F-Connector

DataComm Electronics

Keystone Jack with F-Connector

Our nickel-plated female-to-female connectors
have screw-on front and rear connections for
easy termination. All of these keystone jacks

are UL listed.

Applications — TV, VCR, DVD, satellite, home theater.
Cable — coaxial cable terminated with “F” plugs.

Part #
20-3102-AL

20-3102-BR

20-3102-1IV

20-3102-LA

20-3102-WH
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UPC #
660559006043

660559006054

660559006061

660559006078

660559006085

Description

Keystone Jack w/ F-Connector
Almond, UL

Keystone Jack w/ F-Connector
Brown, UL

Keystone Jack w/ F-Connector
Ivory, UL

Keystone Jack w/ F-Connector
Lite Almond, UL

Keystone Jack w/ F-Connector
White, UL
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